To receive a quotation, contact us
Material
Fyrtex SK Nozzle is a smaller version of nozzle series SB and one of
the smallest of its kind. The yield is relatively low compared to the
other nozzle series. The SK nozzles are available in four body and
adapter models, each with different design features. The nozzle
consists of two tungsten carbide wear parts (core and insert). The
cores and inserts are available in a variety of types and sizes. Each
part is available in two different types of tungsten carbide (Y or M).
The stainless steel part is made of SS 316.
This nozzle series can be used with our Superior High Pressure
Atomizing Nozzle but we also supply the original body and adapter
parts. All nozzle parts can be ordered separately in any quantity.
Fyrtex SK
Nozzle
Fyrtex part # Description Material
part numbers and descriptionFyrtex SK Nozzle
006-090-401 Body Fyrtex SK (SHPA Nozzle) Nitronic
RKI-xx *
RKIM-xx *
Fyrtex SK Insert
Fyrtex SK Insert
“Y” carbide
“M” carbide
Core See Core charts
006-090-109 Plunger Fyrtex SK (SHPA Nozzle) Stainless steel
006-090-110 Spring Fyrtex SK (SHPA Nozzle) Stainless steel
000-090-100 Fyrtex B/W adapter 697, (round) Ø mm (SHPA Nozzle) Nitronic
010-090-018
011-090-710
Fyrtex Wrench 697 small (SHPA Nozzle)
Fyrtex Nozzle press assembly 697 (SHPA Nozzle)
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
W153070005 Removal/Assembly tool (Original) Aluminium
* Fyrtex SK Inserts available types 36 (2,72 mm) through 76 (0,50 mm)
 Example article number Fyrtex: RKI-52 (1,61 mm) y-car
 Example article number Fyrtex: RKIM-44 (2,18 mm) m-car
tungsten Carbide Wear Parts
CoreInsert
Fyrtex SK Core part numbers
Fyrtex part  # Description Material
RKA-17-4 Fyrtex SK Core 17 square, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RKA-21-4 Fyrtex SK Core 21 square, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RKA-27-4 Fyrtex SK Core 27 square, 4 slides Y-car “Y” carbide
RKA-28-6 Fyrtex SK Core 28 square, 6 slides Y-car  “Y” carbide
RKAM-17-4 Fyrtex SK Core 17 square, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-21-4 Fyrtex SK Core 21 square, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-27-4 Fyrtex SK Core 27 square, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-28-6 Fyrtex SK Core 28 square, 6 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-17-2 Fyrtex SK Core 17 triangle, 2 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-21-2 Fyrtex SK Core 21 triangle, 2 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-27-3 Fyrtex SK Core 27 triangle, 3 slides M-car “M” carbide
RKAM-28-4 Fyrtex SK Core 28 triangle, 4 slides M-car “M” carbide
Raca International BV
Arnaudstraat 22
2182 DZ  Hillegom
The Netherlands
W www.spraydryingnozzles.com
E info@raca.nl
T +31 (0)252 - 22 70 70
F +31 (0)252 - 53 39 22